

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Noshickak Mandirapur					
To Dwarikapuri					
Agency: Maa Shyamprati Const.					
Agreement No: 03 MBD/2024-25					
Date of start: 20/10/2024					
Date of Completion: 06.01.25					
Record Measurement					
① Providing and fixing boundary pillar reinforced cement concrete M15 grade					32 Nos
② Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct, 300mm dia pipe across the road					
$2 \times (3 \times 2.5) = 15 \text{ RM}$					
③ Brick masonry in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
$2 \times (0.15 \times 2 \times 6 \times 0.4 \times 0.6)$					
$= 0.86 \text{ cum}$					
④ Plastering with cement mortar on brick work (1:4)					
Side face = $2 \times (4.00 \times 6 \times 0.60) =$					
28.8 sqm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
Top = $2 \times (2 \times 6 \times 0.4)$					9.6 sqm.
Front = $2 \times (4 \times 0.4 \times 0.6)$					1.92 sqm
Area					10.32 sqm
⑤ Painting Two coats on New Concrete Surfaces					
Side face = $2 \times (4 \times 6 \times 0.60)$					28.8 sqm
Top face = $2 \times (2 \times 6 \times 0.4)$					9.6 sqm
Front face = $2 \times (4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60)$					1.92 sqm
					40.32 sqm
datit 16/10/25 11/2					

Abstract of cost

①/1	Clearing and Grubbing of Road Land vide TMB Pg ① item ①
	= 0.195 @ 76326.08/Ha
	= RS 15000.58
②/2	Construct ⁿ of Earthen Shoulder vide TMB Pg ② item ②
	= 154.45 @ 271.63/m ³
	= RS 41953.25
③/3	Construct ⁿ of Dry lean Cement Concrete sub base - vide TMB Pg ② item ③
	= 11.25 @ 4438.88/m ³

Continuation

= RS 49937.00

1068911

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Const. of Panel Concrete Pavement vide TMB pg (4) item (4)					
					= 473.44 @ 8675.59/m ³
					= Rs 41,07,845/-

(5/5) Providing and fixing km stor. vide TMB pg (5) item (6)					
					= 01 Nos @ 2873.34
					= Rs 2873.34

(6/6) Providing and fixing

Kilometre stone vide TMB pg (5) item (6)					
200 m Stone = 04 Nos @ 806.74					
					= Rs 3227.00

(7/7) Providing and fixing Retro reflectorized traffic sign

1) 600 mm sq. Δ vide TMB pg (5) item (7)					
					= 03 Nos @ 4570.35
					= Rs 13711.00

(8/8) Providing and fixing Retro reflectorized traffic sign

1) 600 mm circular vide TMB pg (5) item (7)					
					= 02 Nos @ Rs 6005.84
					= Rs 12012.00

Continuation

4246559

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/9 Providing and fixing Retroreflectorized traffic sign. 1) 600mm x 450mm rectangular vide TMB pg ⑤ item ⑦ = 02 Nos @ Rs 5858.30 = Rs 11718.00					
10/10 Providing and fixing boundary pillar reinforced cement concrete M15 grade vide TMB pg ⑥ item ⑥ = 32 Nos @ 663.20 = Rs 21238.40					
11/11 Road marking with hot- applied thermoplastic compound vide TMB pg ⑤ item ⑧ = 200 m ² @ 995.39 = Rs 199078.00					
12/12 Providing and fixing MR Information and Maintenance Board vide TMB pg ④ item ⑤ = 2.00 No @ 11054.13 = Rs 22108.20					
13/13 Providing and laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300mm dia vide ^{Continuation} TMB item ② pg 10 = 15 x 799.14 = Rs 11987.00 4512688					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/14) Brick Masonry in Cement mortar vide TMB Pg (10) item (3)					
					$= 0.86 \times 6544.51$
					$= Rs 5628.28$
(15/15) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work vide TMB Pg (10) item (4)					
					$= 28.8 \times 40.32 \times 19201$
					$= Rs 7742.00$
(16/16) Painting Two Coats on New Concrete Surfaces vide TMB Pg (11) item (5)					
					$= 40.32 \times 139.16$
					$= Rs 5610.90$
					$Rs 4531669/-$
Add 18% GST					$= 815700/-$
Add 1% L.C					$= 45317/-$
Add 10% Seigniorage					$= 53122/-$
Total					$= Rs 54,45,808/-$
Less 6.71% as per agreement					$(-) = Rs 3,65,414$
Deduct Previous Bill Amount					5080379
					$(-) = Rs 50,21,866$

Final Billing Continuation

Amount = Rs 58,528/-

Dated 16/01/25

P. 16/01/25

CSP. 10/01/25

[illegible]

Continuation